Vista PowerDomePro External Dome
The PowerDomePRO series of external
dome cameras offer a wide range of
advanced features and solutions, making
them ideal for an extensive range of
applications.  The real time information
display gives details of working
temperature and fan speed, allowing for

available in clear or smoked options
4 camera module options
22:1 colour, 18:1 day/night, 30:1 day/night and 35:1 day/night
Telemetry Options
Coax: Vista, BBV, Pelco (up to 250m on solid copper RG59)
RS485: Vista, Pelco P, Pelco D, AD (Manchester), Philips
Key Features:
THE PROFESSIONAL CHOICE
The next generation of PowerDome
Wall bracket sold separately.
DS-PowerDomeProExternal-version7
Vista, 210 Wharfedale Road, Winnersh Triangle, Wokingham, Berkshire RG41 5TP, England.
T +44 (0) 118 912 5000   -   F +44 (0) 118 912 5001  -   vista-cctv.com   -   info@vista-cctv.com
No liability will be accepted by Vista for any errors or omissions in this information.
MODELS IN THIS RANGE
0452120 	 VPP-H22C-WP-C	 22:1 Colour external pendant clear bubble
0452130 	 VPP-H22C-WP-S	 22:1 Colour external pendant smoked bubble
0470750 	VPP-H18D-WP-C	 18:1 Day night 1/3” low light external pendant clear
0470760 	 VPP-H18D-WP-S   	18:1 Day night 1/3” low light external pendant smoked
0451680 	 VPP-H30D-WP-C	 30:1 Day/Night external pendant clear bubble
0451690 	 VPP-H30D-WP-S	 30:1 Day/Night external pendant smoked bubble
0451720 	 VPP-H35D-WP-C	 35:1 Day/Night external pendant clear bubble
0451730 	 VPP-H35D-WP-S	 35:1 Day/Night external pendant smoked bubble
0470780 	VPP-H18D-WV-C	 18:1 Day night 1/3” low light vandal resistant pendant clear
0470770 	 VPP-H18D-WV-S	 18:1 Day night 1/3” low light vandal resistant pendant smoked
0451700 	 VPP-H30D-WV-C	 30:1 Day/Night Vandal resistant pendant clear bubble
0451710 	 VPP-H30D-WV-S	 30:1 Day/Night Vandal resistant pendant smoked bubble
0451750 	 VPP-H35D-WV-C	 35:1 Day/Night Vandal resistant pendant clear bubble
0451740 	 VPP-H35D-WV-S	 35:1 Day/Night Vandal resistant pendant smoked bubble
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CAMERA OPTIONS
Feature	 22:1 Colour	 18:1 D/N	 30:1 D/N	 35:1 D/N
Image sensor	 ¼” Hitachi	 1/3” Hitachi	 ¼” Hitachi	 ¼” Hitachi

Bubble	 Clear, smoked, vandal resistant (Chrome and Gold as special order)
Fan & heater (Outdoor)	 Fan works continuously, heater starts automatically
Dimensions	 251x204mm (HxDia) (surface)
	 283x247mm (HxDia) (ceiling)
	 308x218mm (HxDia) (indoor/outdoor)
Weight	 4.1Kg (surface)
	 4.3Kg (in-ceiling)
	 5.6Kg (indoor) (bracket excluded)
	 6.3kg (outdoor) (bracket excluded)
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
0452100 	 VPP-WM	 Wall mount bracket
0457230 	 VDM-CMAg	 Corner mount adapter
0452090 	 VPP-ESM	E xternal swing arm mount
0457240 	 VDM-EPMAg	E xternal pole mount
0470440 	 VPP-TM	E xternal tower mount
0444810 	 VPD-P2000	I nternal 2000m pendant mount extension
0094140 	 VPD-P1000	I nternal 1000m pendant mount extension
0444790 	 VPD-P500	I nternal 500m pendant mount extension
0444780 	 VPD-P250	I nternal 250m pendant mount extension
0276230 	 VDM-PA-PD	 Pole mount adapter for PowerDome
0276240 	 VDM-2MP	 2 metre pole for VDM-PA-PD
0276250 	 VDM-C	 Coupler to connect 2x VDM-2MPs
Optional Telemetry Boards